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Nokta No

1

2
3
4
K-1
K-2
K_3
K4
K-5

KoRUMA ALANl slNlRl

TESclLLl TAŞ KöPRü

PARSEL slNlRl

X

4512082.326
4512079.259
4512074.746
4512077.086
4512086.322
4512o78.42o
4512069.729
4512080 516
4512085,691

ED_50 3 45

Y

37737o-511
377377.83o
377375.8u
377368.321
377364.,l31
3773M 943
377380-978
377359.830
377363-640
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